1formboss.com.au
formboss.com.au
April 2024
Product list
Call Us 13 11 37
2
Do it once, do it right!
Designed and made to look great and outlast

Top
Width
6
FormBoss® 1.6mm gauge edging
With 5.5mm top width - lengths are all 2440mm. For defining lower edges, from flush
up to 125mm visible. Easy to shape, and great value.
FormBoss® 2.0mm gauge edging
With 6.5mm top width - lengths are all 2440mm. For strong defining lower edges, for
driveways or commercial applications. For retaining applications in the taller profiles.
Perfect for flowing curves and straight lines.
*All Items marked are made to order, please allow up to 5 business days manufacturing lead time
PROFILE HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
75mm FBG16075 FBRC16075
100mm FBG16100 FBRC16100
150mm FBG16150 FBRC16150
185mm FBG16185 FBRC16185
PROFILE
HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR® ZAM ®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
75mm FBG20075* FBRC20075* N/A
100mm FBG20100 FBRC20100 FBZ20100*
150mm FBG20150 FBRC20150 FBZ20150*
185mm FBG20185 FBRC20185 FBZ20185*
230mm FBG20230 FBRC20230 FBZ20230*
290mm FBG20290 FBRC20290 FBZ20290*
390mm FBG20390 FBRC20390 FBZ20390*
580mm FBG20580 FBRC20580 FBZ20580*
7formboss.com.au
FormBoss® 2.5mm gauge edging
With 7.5mm top width - lengths are all 2440mm. For extremely strong defining
lower edges, suited for commercial applications, in heavy trafficked areas. For extra
demanding retaining applications in the taller profiles. Also great for long straight lines,
due to extra stability.
*All Items marked are made to order, please allow up to 5 business days manufacturing lead time
PROFILE
HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR® ZAM ®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
100mm FBG25100* FBRC25100* FBZ25100*
150mm FBG25150* FBRC25150* FBZ25150*
185mm FBG25185* FBRC25185* FBZ25185*
230mm FBG25230* FBRC25230* FBZ25230*
290mm FBG25290* FBRC25290* FBZ25290*
390mm FBG25390* FBRC25390* FBZ25390*
580mm FBG25580* FBRC25580* FBZ25580*
8
From flush defining edges to 450mm retaining
walls the FormBoss® stake range allows you to
choose a stake size that is best suited to your

400mm FBS25400 FBSRC25400 FBSZ25400
Angled Retaining Stakes 3.0mm gauge
Made from 3mm gauge steel (30mmx50mm/90ºangled), are stronger than “star
pickets”, and integrate perfectly with the FormBoss® edging system. The right angle
30mm ridge providing extra retaining support. The 400mm and 600mm stakes require
two screws, side by side, below soil level. The 800mm stakes also require a rivet
halfway up to stop bowing. When using the 1200mm stakes and 580mm edging we
recommend two rivets, one approximately 200mm from the top and one approximately
400mm from the top. All rivets and screws are supplied with the stakes.
*All ZAM® Angled Retaining Stakes are made to order, please allow up to 5 business days manufacturing lead
time
STAKE
LENGTH
GALVABOND® REDCOR® ZAM ®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
400mm FBASG30400 FBASRC30400 FBASZ30400
600mm FBASG30600 FBASRC30600 FBASZ30600
800mm FBASG30800 FBASRC30800 FBASZ30800
1200mm FBASG301200 FBASRC301200 FBASZ301200
10
PROFILE
HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR® ZAM ®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
75mm RFBG0751L RFBRC0751L N/A
100mm RFBG1001L RFBRC1001L RFBZ1001L
150mm RFBG1501L RFBRC1501L RFBZ1501L
185mm RFBG1851L RFBRC1851L RFBZ1851L
230mm RFBG2301L RFBRC2301L RFBZ2301L
290mm RFBG2901L RFBRC2901L RFBZ2901L
390mm RFBG3901L RFBRC3901L RFBZ3901L
580mm RFBG5801L RFBRC5801L RFBZ5801L
850mm RFBG8501L RFBRC8501L N/A
FormBoss® 777mm diameter rings
Unjoined Gal and ZAM® are made to order and require ~10 business days
manufacturing lead time Galvabond® and Redcor® rings 75mm to 185mm are 1.6mm
gauge and 230mm to 850mm are 2.0mm gauge. All ZAM® rings are 2.0mm gauge.

• All tiered planters are supplied fully joined
• GALVABOND® and ZAM® rings are made
to order (*10 business days manufacturing
lead time required)
Video instructions for joining can
be found online
to-install/#join_rings
Rings and tiered planters
11formboss.com.au
PROFILE
HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR® ZAM ®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
75mm RFBG07515L RFBRC07515L N/A
100mm RFBG10015L RFBRC10015L RFBZ10015L
150mm RFBG15015L RFBRC15015L RFBZ15015L
185mm RFBG18515L RFBRC18515L RFBZ18515L
230mm RFBG23015L RFBRC23015L RFBZ23015L
290mm RFBG29015L RFBRC29015L RFBZ29015L
390mm RFBG39015L RFBRC39015L RFBZ39015L
580mm RFBG58015L RFBRC58015L RFBZ58015L
850mm RFBG85015L RFBRC85015L N/A
PROFILE
HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR® ZAM ®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
75mm RFBG0752L RFBRC0752L N/A
100mm RFBG1002L RFBRC1002L RFBZ1002L
150mm RFBG1502L RFBRC1502L RFBZ1502L
185mm RFBG1852L RFBRC1852L RFBZ1852L
230mm RFBG2302L RFBRC2302L RFBZ2302L
290mm RFBG2902L RFBRC2902L RFBZ2902L
390mm RFBG3902L RFBRC3902L RFBZ3902L
580mm RFBG5802L RFBRC5802L RFBZ5802L
FormBoss® 1165mm diameter rings
Supplied unjoined, Gal and ZAM® are made to order and require ~10 business days
manufacturing lead time Galvabond® and Redcor® rings 75mm to 185mm are 1.6mm
gauge and 230mm to 580mm are 2.0mm gauge. All ZAM® rings are 2.0mm gauge.
FormBoss® 1554mm diameter rings
Supplied unjoined, Gal and ZAM® are made to order and require ~10 business days
manufacturing lead time Galvabond® and Redcor® rings 75mm to 185mm are 1.6mm
gauge and 230mm to 580mm are 2.0mm gauge. All ZAM® rings are 2.0mm gauge.
12
FormBoss® 580mm diameter rings
All rings are supplied unjoined, unless otherwise requested.
FormBoss® Redcor® tiered planters
Supplied fully joined with the main ring.
PROFILE HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
75mm RFBG075S RFBRC075S
100mm RFBG100S RFBRC100S
150mm RFBG150S RFBRC150S
185mm N/A RFBRC185S
230mm N/A RFBRC230S
290mm N/A RFBRC290S
390mm N/A RFBRC390S
580mm N/A RFBRC580S
PLANTER HEIGHT
REDCOR®
3 tiered 390mm FB3TP390
3 tiered 580mm FB3TP580

are secured to the edging using either
self-taping screws or rivets. To secure the
angled brackets to the ground, Dynabolts™ are
the preferred option, if this is not practical
a strong adhesive can be used as a substitute.
L-shaped angled brackets elevate edging
slightly to allow for drainage. Brackets should
be at least 5mm higher than the edging
profile to provide sufficient drainage.
Corner pieces and angled brackets
Corner Pieces
Corner Piece 305mm X 305mm Lip Inside Variation
PROFILE HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
1.6mm x 75mm CORNERG75IN CORNERRC75IN
1.6mm x 100mm CORNERG100IN CORNERRC100IN
1.6mm x 150mm CORNERG150IN CORNERRC150IN
1.6mm x 185mm CORNERG185IN CORNERRC185IN
2.0mm x 75mm CORNERG75IN2.0 CORNERRC75IN2.0
2.0mm x 100mm CORNERG100IN2.0 CORNERRC100IN2.0
2.0mm x 150mm CORNERG150IN2.0 CORNERRC150IN2.0
2.0mm x 185mm CORNERG185IN2.0 CORNERRC185IN2.0
2.0mm x 230mm CORNERG230IN CORNERRC230IN
2.0mm x 290mm CORNERG290IN CORNERRC290IN
2.0mm x 390mm CORNERG390IN CORNERRC390IN
2.0mm x 580mm
Please note: All Corner Pieces are made to order, please allow up to 5 business days manufacturing
lead time.
CORNERG580IN CORNERRC580IN
17formboss.com.au
Corner Piece 305mm X 305mm Lip Outside Variation
Rounded Corner Piece 305mm X 305mm Lip Inside Variation
PROFILE HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
1.6mm x 75mm CORNERG75OUT CORNERRC75OUT
1.6mm x 100mm CORNERG100OUT CORNERRC100OUT
1.6mm x 150mm CORNERG150OUT CORNERRC150OUT
1.6mm x 185mm CORNERG185OUT CORNERRC185OUT
2.0mm x 75mm CORNERG75OUT2.0 CORNERRC75OUT2.0
2.0mm x 100mm CORNERG100OUT2.0 CORNERRC100OUT2.0
2.0mm x 150mm CORNERG150OUT2.0 CORNERRC150OUT2.0
2.0mm x 185mm CORNERG185OUT2.0 CORNERRC185OUT2.0
2.0mm x 230mm CORNERG230OUT CORNERRC230OUT
2.0mm x 290mm CORNERG290OUT CORNERRC290OUT
2.0mm x 390mm CORNERG390OUT CORNERRC390OUT
2.0mm x 580mm CORNERG580OUT CORNERRC580OUT
PROFILE HEIGHT
GALVABOND® REDCOR®
ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
1.6mm x 75mm CORNERG75IN.ROUND
1.6mm x 100mm CORNERG100IN.ROUND
1.6mm x 150mm CORNERG150IN.ROUND
1.6mm x 185mm CORNERG185IN.ROUND
2.0mm x 75mm CORNERG75IN.ROUND2.0
2.0mm x 100mm CORNERG100IN.ROUND2.0
2.0mm x 150mm CORNERG150IN.ROUND2.0
2.0mm x 185mm CORNERG185IN.ROUND2.0
Please note: All Corner Pieces are made to order, please allow up to 5 business days manufacturing
lead time.
Please note: All Corner Pieces are made to order, please allow up to 5 business days manufacturing
lead time.